Quantity / Unit Unit Rate
in INR

Total Price
in INR

10 1410094755 - Deployment and Configuration of
MCU

998716 12.08.2021 1.000 / PC

CGST
SGST

300,000.00 

9 % 
9 % 

300,000.00 

27,000.00 
      27,000.00 

Item Total
Total 

300,000.00 
354,000.00 

In Words : Rupees Three Lakh Fifty Four Thousand Only

1. Supplier needs to obtain a written confirmation from PROGILITY(PTPL) before commencing any deliveries/billing
(Materials / Services) against this purchase order.
2. All vendors required to submit scanned copy of invoice to  'accountspayable@progilitytech.com ', however, the